
MODEL TYPE 

Porter Crn 

Porter Crn 

Porter Crn 

South Barrie 

32' Detached 

ELEV. 

A 

B 

C 

SQ. FT. 

2162 

2169 

2156 

Applicable for lot 65. 

MODEL TYPE 

Crawford 

Crawford 

Crawford 

Francis 

Francis 

Francis 

Thompson 

Thompson 

Thompson 

38' Detached 

ELEV. 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

C 

SQ. FT. 

2505 

2514 

2509 

2680 

2655 

2677 

2796 

2801 

2800 

Applicable for lots 64, 66, 67, 68 & 71. 

Certain lots subject to premiums. 

Above prices are inclusive of H.S.T. 

Deposit Structure: $25,000 with Agreement, 

$25,000 in 30 days, 

$50,000 in 90 days, 

$50,000 in 120 days. 

Prices effective November 18, 2023. 

       

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

     

   

     

"BUILDING QUALITY SINCE 1965" 

     

PRICE 

$1,099,990.00 

$1,109,990.00 

$1,106,990.00 

PRICE 

$1,186,990.00 

$1,197,990.00 

$1,191,990.00 

$1,213,990.00 

$1,217,990.00 

$1,216,990.00 

$1,228,990.00 

$1,232,990.00 

$1,241,990.00 

*Size may vary due to metric conversion. Note: Actual usable floor space may vary. Dimensions, specifications and room sizes are 

approximate and subject to change without prior notice. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Please see Sales Representative 

for details. E. & O.E. 11/09/2023 I 


	

