

South Barrie

32' Detached

MODEL TYPE	ELEV.	SQ. FT.	PRICE
Porter Crn	Α	2162	\$1,099,990.00
Porter Crn	В	2169	\$1,109,990.00
Porter Crn	C	2156	\$1,106,990.00
Applicable for lot 65	oring 1		

38' Detached					
MODEL TYPE	ELEV.	SQ. FT.	PRICE		
Crawford	Α	2505	\$1,186,990.00		
Crawford	B	2514	\$1,197,990.00		
Crawford R E A I	L CST	A T 2509 R O K	\$1,191,990.00		
Francis	Α	2680	\$1,213,990.00		
Francis	В	2655	\$1,217,990.00		
Francis	С	2677	\$1,216,990.00		
Thompson	AB	u § 1 2796	\$1,228,990.00		
Thompson	В	2801	\$1,232,990.00		
Thompson Clew	Sift	e 2800 mes	\$1,241,990.00		

Certain lots subject to premiums.

Applicable for lots 64, 66, 67, 68 & 71.

Above prices are inclusive of H.S.T.

Deposit Structure: \$25,000 with Agreement,

\$25,000 in 30 days, \$50,000 in 90 days, \$50,000 in 120 days.

Prices effective November 18, 2023.

"BUILDING QUALITY SINCE 1965"

^{*}Size may vary due to metric conversion. Note: Actual usable floor space may vary. Dimensions, specifications and room sizes are approximate and subject to change without prior notice. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Please see Sales Representative for details. E. & O.E. 11/09/2023 I